
 
Your Voting Options 

2023 General Election-Pulaski County, Kentucky 
 
The Last Day to register for the November 7th General Election is Tuesday, October 10, 2023 before 4:00 PM.  
 
Beginning on Saturday September 23, 2023, the portal at https://vrsws.sos.ky.gov/ovrweb/govoteky will be 
open so you can sign up for mail-in absentee voting.   
The last day to apply for a mail-in ballot is Tuesday,  October 24, 2023, 11:59:PM.   
 
You may call the clerk’s office at 606/679-2042 for assistance in filing your absentee ballot request.    
 

 

 
Beginning on Wednesday, October 25, 2023, you may go to the County Clerk’s Office at 100 Main Street, 
Room 208 and vote absentee (excused) on the following dates:  

Wednesday, October 25, 2023, 
Thursday, October 26, 2023, 

Friday October 27, 2023, 
Monday, October 30, 2023 

Tuesday, October 31, 2023 and 
Wednesday, November 1, 2023. 

 
The Clerk’s office hours are:   8:00 AM to 4:30 PM, Monday through Friday. 





 

 

Day, Date 

H
al Rogers Fire Training Center (1) 

Rocky Hollow
 Recreational Center (2) 

S KY RECC Com
m

unity Room
 (3) 

N
ancy Elem

entary G
ym

 (4) 

Science H
ill School (5) 

O
ld Shopville G

ym
 (6) 

O
ak H

ill Church G
ym

 (7) 

Jordan Christian Academ
y (8) 

Clerk's O
ffice 100 M

ain St Rom
 208 (9) 

Wednesday, October 25, 2023                 
Thursday, October 26, 2023                 

Friday, October 27, 2023                 
Saturday, October 28, 2023                 


Sunday, October 29, 2023                 


Monday, October 30, 2023                 
Tuesday, October 31, 2023                 

Wednesday, November 1, 2023                 
October 25-27, 30-31, November 1,  8:00 to 4:30 PM 

Thursday, November 2, 2023           
Friday, November 3, 2023           

Saturday, November 4, 2023           
Sunday, November 5, 2023           

Monday, November 6, 2023           
Tuesday, November 7, 2023           

The days that the specific location is open is marked with  
Hours of Operation  

Thursday 8:30 AM to 7 PM 
Friday 8:30 AM to 6 PM 

Saturday  8:00 AM to 4:00 PM 
  

Tuesday November 7 Election Day  
6 AM to 6 PM 

 


